SANINDUSA Colonme Uy

Colonne Urb.y - Blanc

140200004 5604815323955

685

Informations Techniques

170 mm
210 mm
685 mm

13.7 kg

Urb.Y
Vasques

Vitreous China
Au sol
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SANINDUSA Colonme Uy

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinué)
170x210x685 mm

140200054
5604815323818
13.7 kg

Downloads
Manuel de Nettoyage (PDF) ,

140300 140200 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 140310 140200 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 140320 140200 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 140200 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

140200 DT (PDF) ,
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